Ultra Low Dropout, 3.0A
Adjustable Positive Linear Regulator              5962 - 0323801MXA
Surface Mount (SMD-6)
www.irf.com 1
10/25/06
SMD-6
O M 7 764 AS M
Description

       Data and specifications subject to change without notice.10/2006
Case Outline and Dimensions — SMD-6
Part Numbering Nomenclature
Pin Assignment
Pin # Pin Description
1 INPUT
2 GROUND
3 OUTPUT
4  ADJUST
5 N/C
6 SHUTDOWN
        OM   7764A   S     M     M
Device Number
Isolated / Non-Isolated
S = Isolated
  Screening
   M = MIL-PRF-38535
  Package Code
   M = SMD-6